Sunday
4:00pm

5:15pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:15pm
8:45pm
9:15pm

Monday
7:15am
7:30am
8:15am
8:30am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

1:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:45pm

Fishing Camp | Schedule 2024

Grades 3rd - 5th

Registration

Ice Breakers
Move into Cabins
Kitchen Orientation
Supper

Camp Orientation
ACA

Snack

Campfire
Devotions

Lights Out

Road Runner
Polar Bear

First Word
Breakfast

KP and SWAS
Boating Safety
PFD Instruction
Equipment Check
ACA/Staff Meeting/Break
Bible Study
Lunch

Clean Cabin
Swim Tests
Choice Time

DIY Fishing Lures
Supper

Fishing Time
Snack

Campfire
Devotions

Lights Out

Tuesday

7:15am Road Runner
7:30am Polar Bear
8:15am First Word
8:30am Breakfast

9:30am KP and SWAS
10:00am Fishing Time
11:30am ACA/Staff Meeting/Break
12:30pm Lunch

1:30pm Choice Time

3:30pm Fishing Time
4:30pm Bible Study

5:30pm Supper

6:30pm Guided Fishing Time
8:00pm Snack

8:30pm Campfire

9:45pm Devotions
Lights Out

Wednesday

7:15am Road Runner

7:30am Polar Bear

8:15am First Word

8:30am Breakfast

9:30am KP and SWAS
10:00am Fish Printing
11:30am ACA/Staff Meeting/Break
12:30pm Lunch

1:30pm Choice Time

3:30pm Kayaking

5:30pm Supper

6:30pm Bible Study

7:30pm Christhike

8:30pm Campfire

9:30pm Devotions; Lights Out



Thursday
7:15am
7:30am
8:15am
8:30am
9:30am
10:00am
11:30am
12:30pm

1:30pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
9:45pm

Road Runner
Polar Bear
First Word
Breakfast

KP and SWAS
Fishing Time
ACA/Staff Meeting/Break
Lunch

Clean Cabin
Choice Time
Bible Study
Supper
Olympic Fun!
Campfire
Devotions
Lights Out

Friday
7:15am
7:30am
8:15am
8:30am
9:30am

10:30am

11:00am

THINGS TO NOTE:

Road Runner

Polar Bear

First Word

Breakfast

KP and SWAS

Clean and Pack Cabins
Closing Bible Study
Affirmations

Closing Worship



